Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/6/2025 8:09:14 PM

RECEIPTS

Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410201032013000
CAMA #: 1410201032013 00000
Sec: 2 Twn: 12
Property Address/Legal:

MONTO00673
MONTGOMERY, GEORGE W JR
MONTGOMERY, DAWN M

Owner: MONTGOMERY, GEORGE W JR
MONTGOMERY, DAWN M

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001

Value: 9,445

Rgn: 15

Legal: WEBSTER WAS HOGEBOOM N 10 FT OF LOT 15 ALL 17-19 & S
15 FT L OT21 EUCL ID PARK

1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 732.90 732.90 1,465.80
2021 RL 58270 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202548390-1 12/16/2021 12/16/2021 1 732.90 0.00 0.00 732.90
732.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Fxkkxkkek MONTGOMERY
Check #Name/Amnt: 2775085359 MONTGOMERY GEORGE 732.90
202619546-1 05/10/2022 05/10/2022 2 0.00 732.90 0.00 732.90
732.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 feioiekaiohed George
Check #Name/Amnt: 2848256224 George Montgomery 732.90
Grand Totals 732.90 732.90 0.00 1,465.80
1,465.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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